BEAVER EXPRESS SERVICE, LLC
Holiday Schedule
2017

[BEAVER' S,

Memorial Day Monday May 29t
The Corporate Office and Service Centers will honor the Memorial Day holiday on Monday, May 29t.
The Corporate Office and Service Centers will be closed on Monday.

There will be no night schedules operating on Monday, May 29 and no day schedules on Tuesday, May 30™.

Fourth of July Tuesday July 4t
The Corporate Office and Service Centers will honor the 4" of July holiday on Tuesday July 4%,
The Corporate Office and Service Centers will be closed on Tuesday.

There will be no night schedules operating on Tuesday, July 4" and no day schedules on Wednesday, July 5.

Labor Day Monday September 4t
The Corporate Office and Service Centers will honor the Labor Day holiday on Monday, September 4t,
The Corporate Office and Service Centers will be closed on Monday.

There will be no night schedules operating on Monday, September 4, and no day schedules on Tuesday,
September 5%,

Thanksgiving Thursday & Friday November 23" & 24t

The Corporate Office and Service Centers will be closed on Thursday November 23 and Friday November 24™ to
honor the Thanksgiving holiday.

Night runs will operate on Wednesday November 22, Day runs will operate on Thursday November 23rd.
There will be no night runs on Thursday, November 23 or on Friday, November 24,
There will be no day runs on Friday November 24™ or on Saturday November 25,

Saturday operations will need to be done on either Friday or Saturday after Thanksgiving.

Christmas Monday December 25
The Corporate Office and Service Centers will be closed on Monday, December 25% to honor the Christmas holiday.

There will be no night runs on Monday, December 25", There will be no day runs on Tuesday, December 26,
New Year's Day 2018 Monday January 1st
The Corporate Office and Service Centers will be closed on Monday, January 1%, 2018 to honor the New Year’s Day

holiday.

There will be no night runs on Monday, January 1% There will be no day runs on Tuesday, January 2",



